

Kit Acceptance Form

I understand and accept that the Old Rivingtonians Sports Club Football kit which has been provided for my child is the property of Old Rivingtonians Sports Club.

The kit shall only be used for Old Rivingtonians Sports Club matches and functions and are not to be used at any other times.

If any of the garments are ripped/torn or lost at any time other than at Old Rivingtonians Sports Club matches or functions, then I will take full responsibility to replace the said item.

If for any reason my child decides not to play or be part of Old Rivingtonians Sports Club then I shall return all kits in my possession.

Signed -	•		
Print -			
Date -		_	



